

Title Appeal- 41/2021 (41 of 2021)

20-09-2022

Today is fixed for appearance and S/R of respondent No.24 (i.d. ex-parte in respect of Respondent Nos. 1 to 6, 8 to 15, 19 to 23 and 25 to 34). Appellant take no step today.

No S/R has yet been received in respect of Respondent No. 24.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar.

To 13-12-2022 for appearance and S/R of Respondent No. 24 (i.d. ex-parte in respect of Respondent Nos. 1 to 6, 8 to 15, 19 to 23 and 25 to 34).

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia