

Title Appeal- 41/2021 (41 of 2021)

24-11-2025

Today is fixed for exparte hearing .

Appellant files a hazira through lawyer.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **15-12-2025** for exparte hearing .

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia