

Title Appeal- 41/2021 (41 of 2021)

06-02-2026

Today is fixed for exparte hearing .

Appellant take no step today.

No adverse order is to be passed as per resolution dt. **12.02.2026** taken by
Local Bar Association , Purulia..

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **13-03-2026** for exparte hearing .

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia